

Philips Lid for coffee jug

• Daily Collection • SENSEO[®] Switch

- Black

CP9069

Lid for coffee jug

Check specifications tab for compatible products

This lid covers the coffee jug of your coffee maker. It keeps your coffee hot and guarantees easy pouring of your coffee. Compatible with the Daily Collection thermal coffee jug and SENSEO[®] Switch coffee maker.

Ease of using Philips spare parts

• Easily renew your product with original Philips parts



Lid for coffee jug Daily Collection SENSEO® Switch, Black

Specifications

Suitable for:

- Daily Collection: HD7469/20, HD7472/20, HD7474/20, HD7476/20, HD7478/20
- SENSEO[®] Switch: HD7892, HD6592, HD6596, HD6591, HD6593, HD6594, HD6597

Highlights

Easy replacement of product parts From time to time your product needs a facelift, and with Philips consumer replacement parts to renew your product, it's never been so easy! All this with guaranteed Philips quality.

PHILIPS	lssue date 2023-01-25	© 2023 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All Rights reserved.
	Version: 5.5.1	Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.
	EAN: 08 71010 37234 93	www.philips.com